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10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.

22.

23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY

Subject

Anti - dumping
APEDA

Banon import
Bihar Distilleries

Boilers Bill

Car export obligation
Cement industries

Central Investment Subsidy
Scheme

Centre for Indian Economy
Coffee price

Commodity Boards

Closed industries
Development of Commerce
and Industry

Diamond processor industry
DNA testing of Basmati
Dumping problem

Duty Exemption Pass Book
Scheme

Economic policy

EPIP

EPZs/SEZs

Exports/Imports

Exim policy

Export Promotion Council

Export Target

Export Growth

Export Subsidy

FDI

Free Ports

Free Trade Agreements
Glut in Indian Market
Growth centers
Guidelines on Import
Handicrafts
Industrialization
Industrial Policy
Industrial backward districts
Industrial Growth Centers
IITF 2000

International Trade
Industrial Sickness
Investment in industry

No. of
questions
asked
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No. of
questions
orally
answered

No. of
supplementaries
asked



42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Leather

Makhana Based industry
Manufactory Centre
MMTC/STC

MNCS

News print

New Auto Policy

Patent

Performance of Industrial
Sector

Piracy products
Relations with China
Rubber Production/Export
SSI

Subsidy and incentives
Seagram Mfg. Pvt. Ltd.
Tea plantation/garden
Tea production/export
Tobacco

Trade delegation

Trade gap

WTO

TOTAL:

N
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